Resultatliste

m DGI Storstrammen LDM Ungdom 15m Riffel 2023
SKYDNING

Barn

1 Nykgbing F. Skytteforening

142687 William Simonsen BK1 198/06
139617 Jamie Kristensen BK1 198/08
139722 Magnus Lykke Pil BK1 199/08
144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hansen BK2 200/09
Total 795/31

2 @ster Ulslev Skytteforening 1

140761 Caroline Romme BK1 200/07
136025 Victor Hansen BK1 198/05
130638 Gustav L. Hansen BK1 195/05
130637 Emil Hansen BK1 197/04
Total 790/21

3 Oster Ulslev Skytteforening 2

136035 Tilde Pejter Kristensen BK1 200/06
146104 Anna Romme BK2 194/03
143716 Agnete Romme BK2 192/04
130636 Oliver Romme BK2 196/04
Total 782/17

4 Ornebjerg Skytteforening

137547 Johannes von Haven Theilade BK1 197/10
139934 Malik Bggvad Kibsgaard BK2 193/04
146279 Nicolaj Meyhoff BK3 191/01
145671 Andreas Palle BK2 192/04
Total 773/19
Junior

1 Nykgbing F. Skytteforening

122737 Casper lversen J2 200/12
147550 Hjalte Kglle Voxted J2 198/03
144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen J2 193/03
141965 Alexander Anders J2 197/07
Total 788/25
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m DGI Storstrammen LDM Ungdom 15m Riffel 2023

SKYDNING

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 124725 Lukas Kristensen

2 141094 Caroline Thrane Hansen

3 136025 Victor Hansen

4 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil

5 139617 Jamie Kristensen

6 136035 Tilde Pejter Kristensen

7 140761 Caroline Romme

8 132787 Jeppe Steenstrup

9 144864 Leerke Larsen

10 130638 Gustav L. Hansen

11 141096 Sofus Nikolaj Ringsing

12 141541 Frederik Gustav Enok

13 142687 William Simonsen

14 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila..

15 130637 Emil Hansen

16 128916 Siw Aalborg Jepsen
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 146771 Lucas Leisten

2 130639 Theodor Breedder

3 130636 Oliver Romme

4 144618 Terkel Blomberg Jensen

5 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse..

6 144873 Malthe Larsen Romby

7 145363 Viktoria U. Enevoldsen

8 134649 Laurits Vejle

9 139934 Malik Bggvad Kibsgaard

10 143716 Agnete Romme

11 147488 Tristan Drue

12 148393 Andreas Linck

13 146104 Anna Romme

14 145671 Andreas Palle

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
146279 Nicolaj Meyhoff

144098 Mathias Pejter Ratting

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
148210 Mathilde Gundersen-Hill

150465 Mynte Christensen
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Resultatliste

Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening

Nykabing F. Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Tingsted Skytteforening
Tingsted Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Tingsted Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening

Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Neestved Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Ravnsborg Skytteforening
Stege Ndr. Skytteforening
Ravnshorg Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Ravnshorg Skytteforening
Neestved Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening

Ornebjerg Skytteforening
Dster Ulslev Skytteforening

Stege Ndr. Skytteforening

Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening

199/07
198/11
198/05
199/08
198/08
200/06
200/07
197/06
199/07
195/05
197/03
196/08
198/06
197/10
197/04
190/03

198/12
195/08
196/04
199/11
200/09
195/07
195/08
195/06
193/04
192/04
196/05
194/06
194/03
192/04

191/01
188/03

197/07
199/08

200/13
200/09
200/10
199/09
198/09
196/07
196/06
198/09
196/08
199/05
197/09
197/08
195/08
195/05
195/05
197/07

198/11
198/06
197/10
193/05
191/04
195/08
195/07
195/06
195/03
195/07
191/05
192/03
192/06
187/03

186/02
188/03

195/07
191/01

399/20
398/20
398/15
398/17
396/17
396/13
396/13
395/15
395/15
394/10
394/12
393/16
393/14
392/15
392/09
387/10

396/23
393/14
393/14
392/16
391/13
390/15
390/15
390/12
388/07
387/11
387/10
386/09
386/09
379/07

377/03
376/06

392/14
390/09
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150466
150075
150527
150881
149119
150882
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Riffel, 15m
128588

136824
3 123401

Riffel, 15m
141965

147550
123654
122737
146946
115457
144661
120225
140426
117248
137103
124623
138444
140819
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Riffel, 15m
140761

136035
139722
144864
124725
141094
139617
142687
136025
137547
132787
130637
141096
141541
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DGI Storstrammen LDM Ungdom 15m Riffel 2023

Maj Christensen

Markus B. Mghler
Sophia Voigt Christensen
Mathilde Reitz Gunthel
Denice Madsen

Leerke Reitz Gunthel

- Mesterskab J1
Anton Petersen

Toke Simonsen
Mikkel R. Pedersen

- Mesterskab J2
Alexander Anders

Hjalte Kglle Voxted
Freya Kristensen
Casper Iversen

Leerke Nielsen

Kasper Overgaard
Oliver Wismarch Hansen
Oscar P. Kristensen
Benjamin Skov Henriksen
Mille Boesen

Emilie Christiansen
Johan Ringsing

Sofus Madsen Jensen
Johanne Braedder

- Klasse BK1
Caroline Romme

Tilde Pejter Kristensen
Magnus Lykke Pil
Leerke Larsen

Lukas Kristensen
Caroline Thrane Hansen
Jamie Kristensen
William Simonsen

Victor Hansen

Johannes von Haven Theila..

Jeppe Steenstrup
Emil Hansen

Sofus Nikolaj Ringsing
Frederik Gustav Enok
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Resultatliste

Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening
Nykabing F. Skytteforening
Stege Ndr. Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening

Vestfalster Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Neestved Skytteforening

Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Vestfalster Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Vestfalster Skytteforening
Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening
Ravnshorg Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Stege Ndr. Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening

@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Nykghbing F. Skytteforening
Tingsted Skytteforening
Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening
Nykghbing F. Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening
Tingsted Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Tingsted Skytteforening

198/10
190/06
188/04
189/04
187/02
179/01

199/10
198/06
198/11

197/07
198/03
199/10
200/12
196/07
197/08
193/03
194/03
196/03
192/06
193/05
191/03
186/02
186/01

191/02
191/02
191/02
189/02
187/03
184/00

200/14
199/06
197/07

200/09
199/09
198/08
197/05
199/08
197/05
198/08
197/07
194/04
193/02
192/02
187/02
186/01
183/04

389/12
381/08
379/06
378/06
374/05
363/01

399/24
397/12
395/18

397/16
397/12
397/18
397/17
395/15
394/13
391/11
391/10
390/07
385/08
385/07
378/05
372/03
369/05

200/07
200/06
199/08
199/07
199/07
198/11
198/08
198/06
198/05
197/10
197/06
197/04
197/03
196/08



SKYDNING

15 130638
16 128916

Riffel, 15m
144658

144618
146771
147488
130636
145363
130639
144873
134649
148393
146104
139934
143716
145671
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Riffel, 15m
1 146279

144098

Riffel, 15m
150465

150466
148210
150075
150881
150527
149119
150882
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Riffel, 15m
128588

123401
3 136824

Riffel, 15m
122737

123654
147550
115457
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DGI Storstrammen LDM Ungdom 15m Riffel 2023

Gustav L. Hansen
Siw Aalborg Jepsen

- Klasse BK2
Alexzander Wismarch Hanse..

Terkel Blomberg Jensen
Lucas Leisten

Tristan Drue

Oliver Romme

Viktoria U. Enevoldsen
Theodor Braedder
Malthe Larsen Romby
Laurits Vejle

Andreas Linck

Anna Romme

Malik Bggvad Kibsgaard
Agnete Romme
Andreas Palle

- Klasse BK3
Nicolaj Meyhoff
Mathias Pejter Ratting

- Klasse BK4
Mynte Christensen

Maj Christensen
Mathilde Gundersen-Hill
Markus B. Mghler
Mathilde Reitz Gunthel
Sophia Voigt Christensen
Denice Madsen

Leerke Reitz Gunthel

- Klasse J1
Anton Petersen

Mikkel R. Pedersen
Toke Simonsen

- Klasse J2
Casper lversen

Freya Kristensen
Hjalte Kglle Voxted
Kasper Overgaard
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@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening

Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Neestved Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Ravnsborg Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Stege Ndr. Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Ravnsborg Skytteforening
Ravnsborg Skytteforening
Neestved Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening

Ornebjerg Skytteforening
@ster Ulslev Skytteforening

Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening
Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening
Stege Ndr. Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening
Nykghbing F. Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening
Stege Ndr. Skytteforening
Nykghbing F. Skytteforening

Vestfalster Skytteforening
Neestved Skytteforening
Nykghbing F. Skytteforening

Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening
Nykgbing F. Skytteforening
Ornebjerg Skytteforening

195/05
190/03

200/09
199/11
198/12
196/05
196/04
195/08
195/08
195/07
195/06
194/06
194/03
193/04
192/04
192/04

191/01
188/03

199/08
198/10
197/07
190/06
189/04
188/04
187/02
179/01

199/10
198/11
198/06

200/12
199/10
198/03
197/08



Resultatliste

m DGI Storstrammen LDM Ungdom 15m Riffel 2023
SKYDNING

5 141965 Alexander Anders Nykabing F. Skytteforening 197/07
6 146946 Leerke Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 196/07
7 140426 Benjamin Skov Henriksen Vestfalster Skytteforening 196/03
8 120225 Oscar P. Kristensen @ster Ulslev Skytteforening 194/03
9 137103 Emilie Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/05
10 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykgbing F. Skytteforening 193/03
11 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/06
12 124623 Johan Ringsing @ster Ulslev Skytteforening 191/03
13 138444 Sofus Madsen Jensen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/02
14 140819 Johanne Braedder @ster Ulslev Skytteforening 186/01
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